
café   people building
Sofrana House  38 Ponsonby Road  Ponsonby

     phone     09 360 6876      email    info@cafepeople.co.nz
                    

toast & bagel selection
ciabatta, five grain or toasted bagel

with jam and home made lemon curd
 salmon & cream cheese or tomato & avocado

muesli
bircher or toasted

served with berries, yougert, honey and sliced almond

fruit salad
fresh seasonal fruit

served with yoghurt and honey

savory mince
served on toasted five grain or ciabatta topped with

shaved pamesan

peach crepes
                                   served with berries and mascarpone

omelette
spinach, feta and mushroom with grilled pepper and basil salsa

scrambled eggs
 cured salmon and semi dried tomatoes

served on grilled ciabatta

breakfast salad
bacon, poached egg, tomato, avocado, parmesan and mesculin

dressed in fresh herbs, extra virgin olive oil and lemon juice

french toast
brioche served with maple syrup, bacon and a grilled banana

            or brioche served with ham and gruyere

hash cake
potato and ricotta hash

served with bacon, poached eggs, field mushrooms and hollandaise

eggs benedict
vege, bacon, ham or home smoked salmon

served on english muffin with spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise

classic breakfast
hash cake, bacon, roasted tomato, mushroom and breakfast sausage

 with grilled ciabatta and eggs as you like it

 
$ 8.00
$10.00

$10.50

$12.00

$12.50

$14.50

$16.50

$15.50

$16.50

$15.50

$17.00

$17.50

$18.50

breakfast


