## breakfast

toast & bagel selection ciabatta, five grain or toasted bagel with jam and home made lemon curd salmon & cream cheese or tomato & avocado	\$ 8.00 \$10.00
muesli bircher or toasted served with berries, yougert, honey and sliced almond	\$10.50
<b>fruit salad</b> fresh seasonal fruit served with yoghurt and honey	\$12.00
served on toasted five grain or ciabatta topped with shaved pamesan	\$12.50
peach crepes served with berries and mascarpone	\$14.50
omelette spinach, feta and mushroom with grilled pepper and basil salsa	\$16.50
scrambled eggs cured salmon and semi dried tomatoes served on grilled ciabatta	\$15.50
breakfast salad bacon, poached egg, tomato, avocado, parmesan and mesculin dressed in fresh herbs, extra virgin olive oil and lemon juice	\$16.50
french toast brioche served with maple syrup, bacon and a grilled banana or brioche served with ham and gruyere	\$15.50
hash cake potato and ricotta hash served with bacon, poached eggs, field mushrooms and hollandaise	\$17.00
eggs benedict vege, bacon, ham or home smoked salmon served on english muffin with spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise	\$17.50
classic breakfast hash cake, bacon, roasted tomato, mushroom and breakfast sausage with grilled ciabatta and eggs as you like it	\$18.50

café • people building